
$10 Player $25 Team

Team Sponsor Name Phone # Email Fee Fee

1 Stella's Harry Severance 627-2018 rsev1954@att.net paid

Jesse Bogenschlietz 889-0909 bogenschuetzj@gmail.com

2 Strokers Mike Markwardt 452-6203 markwardtk@sbcglobal.net paid

Mark Lierman 334-0629 lierman.mark@gmail.com paid

Tom Mervar 207-7359 merv7359@charter.net paid

3 Coors Light Bill Wilsing 459-9605 bill.wilsing@vikingelectric.com paid

Kurt Spatt 207-0309 kspatt@charter.net paid

Pat Falle 452-3327 patrick.falle@bemismfg.com

4 Riverdale Joe Doctor 360-6750 joe_doctor@yahoo.com

Jason Harvey 859-576-5560 jasonkharvey@yahoo.com paid

Ed Huberty 458-6595 eddebbie@charter.net

5 Hutchinson / Hoyt Fred Hutchinson 627-5517 paid

Tom Hoyt tomhoy@charter.net paid

Paul Schley paid

6 Town & Country Dick Imme 458-1276 dimme@charter.net paid

Greg Wells 918-4028 wellsg@charter.net paid

Mark Johnston 262-424-3853 markj@superiorcrane.com paid

7 Sharpies on Broadway Jeff Trautschold 457-3512 chowmj@att.net

Mike Buechler 918-0286 beeks1108@yahoo.com

8 TeBeest Gary TeBeest 627-9531 gtebeest@gmail.com paid

Jeremy TeBeest 946-4997 jtebeest_01@yahoo.com paid

Sam Kohlhagen

9 Thrivent Financial Tom Braun 946-0962 browner1104@sbcglobal.com paid

Jeff Jacobs 254-6488 jeffrey.jacobs@thrivent.com

Matt Crimmins 377-6043 mcrimmins@johnsonville.com paid

Steve Richter 377-0140 steve@eliteproshop.com

10 8th St. Ale Haus Randy Gerritson 539-9588 rgerritson@gmail.com paid

Tom Mulvaney paid

11 Delray / Granacker Kevin Delray 627-3446 kevin.delray@gmail.com paid

Jim Granacker 254-6895 jgranacker@gmail.com

12 Walkabout Aaron Rishel 917-8914 rishela19@yahoo.com paid

Tim Berchem tberchem@johnsonvill.com paid

13 Fastenal Joe Liimata joevc15@gmail.com paid

Jeff Mischo 334-8045 jeffmischo2@gmail.com paid

14 Parra / Meserick Chuck Parra 452-8438 cparra1241@gmail.com

Dan Marsicek 906-553-5393 marsicekd2013@yahoo.com

paid

paid
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